

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 11568-11569

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2009 in CRLRC No.215/  
2007 & CRLRC No.223/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.THANGARAJ & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU TR.INSP.OF POLICE Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
No. Mr. S. Beno Bencigar, Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Petitioner NO.2 Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.  
Mr. T.R.B. Sivakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for petitioner No.2 prays for two  
weeks' further time for petitioner No.2 to surrender.  
List the matter after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER